
4/15/24, 11:52 AM DemandStar

https://www.demandstar.com/app/buyers/bids/381564/details 1/3

Show More 

Awarded

Bid Details

Agency Name Martin County Purchasing

Bid Writer Krysti Brotherton, NIGP-CPP,CPPO

Bid ID RFB-3289-0-2021/KB

Bid Type RFB - Request for Bid

Broadcast Date Dec 9, 2020 4:00am (EST)

Fiscal Year 2021

Due Jan 13, 2021 2:30pm (EST)

Bid Status Text Recommendation of Award: Move that the Board award the contract to Safety & Boot Center, Inc. (Safety Boots &
Supplies) and West of Ole England, Inc. (Safety Boots & Shoes only) (BOCC Meeting Date: 2/2/21)

Additional
Registration
(NEW)

NONE

Awarded To

Supplier Amount

West of Ole England $750,000.00

Safety and Boot Center $750,000.00

Scope of Work

Personal protective equipment (PPE), safety boots, shoes, and other safety related equipment and supplies for men and women at a
discounted catalog price. Vendors may bid on either boots or safety supplies or both. Boot/shoe vendors shall ......

Documents

 Download all documents

Filename Type File Type File Size Date Modi�ed Status

Bidders List Bid Tabulation Sheet PDF Jan 13, 2021 Complete

Safety Boots & Supplies

Click here to �nd out how Euna Procurement can better help your purchasing team



4/15/24, 11:52 AM DemandStar

https://www.demandstar.com/app/buyers/bids/381564/details 2/3

Statement of No Bid Attachment PDF Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Public Entity Crimes Statement Attachment PDF Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Local Vendor Preference Certification Attachment PDF Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Drug Free Workplace Certification Attachment PDF Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Conflict A�idavit Attachment DOCX Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Bidder's Qualification Statement Attachment DOC Dec 2, 2020 Complete

Bid Form Bid Document / Specifications XLS Dec 2, 2020 Complete

RFB2021-3289 Bid Document / Specifications PDF Dec 2, 2020 Complete

eBidding Info

Require Suppliers To Enter Bid Amount Yes

View Supplier Info on eBid Responses Tab Restricted Visibility - see only the company names of respondents.

Distribution Info

Bid Bond No

Plan (blueprint) None

eBidding Yes

Distributed By DemandStar

Distribution Method Download

Distribution Options Bid has no blueprints associated with it

Project Estimated Budget $750,000.00

Publications

View Legal Ad

Pre-Bid Conference

None

Statistics

Planholders There are 9 Planholders for this bid.

Filtered No

Broadcast List 186 Suppliers have been notified Export

Post-Bid Viewers There are 1 Post-Bid viewers

Click here to �nd out how Euna Procurement can better help your purchasing team



4/15/24, 11:52 AM DemandStar

https://www.demandstar.com/app/buyers/bids/381564/details 3/3

Show More 

Supplemental Suppliers 2 Supplemental Suppliers Export

Commodity Code 

[006-201-65] Rainwear: Raincoats, Hats, Slicker Suits, Storm Suits, Umbrellas, etc.

[006-800-17] Boots, Rubber, Waders

[006-800-24] Boots, Rubber, Safety Toe

[006-800-25] Boots, Rubber, Waders, Safety Toe

[006-800-72] Shoes and Boots, Safety Toe

Click here to �nd out how Euna Procurement can better help your purchasing team



BIDDERS LIST

RFB2021-3289
SAFETY BOOTS & SUPPLIES

DATE ADVERTISED: DECEMBER 9, 2020
BID DUE DATE: JANUARY 13, 2021 @ 2:30 PM

SAFETY AND BOOT CENTER
WEST OF OLE ENGLAND

DEMANDSTAR STATISTICS:

NUMBER OF BIDDERS: 3
NUMBER OF PLANHOLDERS: 14

NUMBER OF SUPPLIERS NOTIFIED: 188

This is a preliminary summary of the bids as they were opened and announced at the bid opening. Bid
prices have not been verified and are subject to change in the event mathematical errors are discovered

during bid review. Other information contained in this summary is also subject to review.

This document may be reproduced upon request in an alternative format by contacting the County ADA
Coordinator (772) 320-3131, the County Administration Office (772) 288-5400, Florida Relay 711, or by

completing our accessibility feedback form at www.martin.fl.us/accessibility-feedback

http://www.martin.fl.us/accessibility-feedback





































































